CENTIC CANNERY Vancouver, T.C. FILE NO. 6 205

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

	OFFICE OF THE CUS	ng no property
	w persons of the Japan	05346
To be completed		DEGISTRATION NO.
TEBHIMA KI	B. C.	Yes
Au.	ennery, Edulis	MARRIED? Bourne B. C.
Aome	Charles of the second section of the second	Eburne B.
IOMEAIRESS	AGE in months of the second	MARRIED? Be Cannery, Eburne B. C. ADDRESS: Same address
*	Pieherman, Acp.	Same a dar
SEX:	The second secon	ADDRESS:
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOY	Fujino	ADDRESS:
OF WIFE OR HUSBA	-11 over 16	and the Control of the second
NAMES OF LIVING CHILD	The second and second and second	ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS: Appendix no property of any kind whatsoever in a
	and the state of t	nd state that I have no pro-
	and complete	116 1:00
I certify that the about in British Co	olumbia. April	ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS Indicate that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in a least that I have no property of a leas
Dated this 19th	J. William	
WITNESS 7		

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USB

HOW DO YOU PROPOSE TO PAY THESE OFF?

auon

LIST OF LIABILITIES:

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Our File No. 62	05		Date Ju	ly/4/43.
Full Name TESE	HIMA (Sarname	Kanjiro in Block Lette	rs)	
Registration No	<i>5346</i> , M	ale - Female (check)	Age 🙆	Dec. 1,1876.
Former Address	Teme Ca	nnery &	hume,	8·C
Date Evacuated	es.28/42.	Naturalized	- Canadian-Bor (check)	n - Netional
Present Address	% -/u	En Fre	racis,	
srried Single (check)			Misso	(Deid)
Name of Mother				
Names of Children und	- 16			
Requested by	99)	Registered	with Custodian	(Yes or No)
dditional Informatio	n Fisher	sman .	and a special control of the special control	
			gargio - cellin e lacco possi e i a . Leggar e est de aggar dell'estato per dell'estato per dell'estato per de	
				and the second s

MANAGE STREET File Ro. 6205. Hovember 14th, 1946. Ber Box 05326a The chore manual Japaneses person declared on our Porn 3 care at past tor h 19th, 1942 that to had no personal or trade debte. 16 can Cind no evidence of any clathic having bior Kilch egyber bin. This summary is corticled to be in accordance with information on file. er/is

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File No. 6205.

November 14th, 1946.

Re: Kanjiro TESHIMA Reg. No. 05346.

SPECIFIED ARTICLES:

Kanjiro TESHIMA was the registered owner of the following boat - "T.T. 1013" 30' x 7'2"x3' (1930) Palmer 7 HP, which was sold through the Japanese Fishing Vessel Disposal Committee 632, to British Columbia Packers Ltd., for \$550.00. See supplementary summary attached.

No other property of any kind whatseever belonging to the above Japanese person is revealed on this file.

> This summary is certified to be in accordance with information on file.

> > E. Robertson.

ER/JS

SUMMARY TAKEN FROM VESSELS RECORDS

Date: February 17, 1944

Name: TESHIMA, Kanjiro . Reg. No. 05346 File: 6205

Boat File No.: JFVDC 632

Name of Vessel: "T.T. 1013" 30' x 7'2"x3'(1930) Palmer 7 HB

Lic. or Reg. No.: NEW WESTMINSTER 1845

Naval No.: NW.060-F

Owner's Valuation: \$800.00

JFVDC Valuation: \$431.00 (with drum) Survey #525

Custodian Valuation: None

Date of Sale: May 26, 1942

Purchaser: British Columbia Packers Ltd.

Signature on Sales Papers: U. Sakamoto, Att'y for Kanjiro Teshima

Selling Price: \$550.00

Paid to JFVDC OFXERENCEME: \$440.00 550.00 ANV

Supervision Costs: \$8.00

Balance due Owner: \$542.00

Paid to: K. Teshima and T. Teshima on July 13, 1942

Location of Boat at Sale: New Westminster

Claims Against Canadian Govt .: None

Additional Information: This boat was licensed in the name of K. Teshima, but was said to be actually owned by Takao

Teshima.

machisan